Type code
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
A6V M / 63 W – V –
Hydraulic fluid
01 Mineral oil and HFD. HFD for sizes 250 to 1000 only in conjunction with long-life bearings “L” (without code)
HFB, HFC hydraulic fluid Sizes 28 (without code)
Sizes 250 to 1000 (only in conjunction with long-life bearings “L”) E
Axial piston unit

500 440 504
1000 552 629